Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401108UPI1 Advance Amount  25,000.0027/03/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202401117CARD2 Advance Amount  75,000.0028/03/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202401131UPI3 Advance Amount  34,427.0028/03/2024

KARTHICKOne Lakh Thirty-Four Thousand Four Hundred 

Twenty-Seven Only